
OilQuick Coupler

Attachment Adapters

50 BPH Attachments   |   0845 017 6972

OQ
40/24

OQ
45-5

OQ
60-5

OQ
65

OQ
70/55

OQ
80

OQ
90

OQ
120

Width (mm) 240 290 340 440 550 590 750 870

Pin distance (mm) 300 430 480 530 600 670 750 925

Weight (kg) 32 85 135 170 230 320 630 1200

Max. number of hose couplings

Max.

3/8”

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1,5”

4

2

2

-

-

-

5

3

2

-

-

-

5

2

1

2

-

-

5

-

2

3

-

-

6

-

2

2

2

-

6

-

2

2

2

-

9

1

3

1

4

-

8

-

3

-

3

2

Electrical coupling (option) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Excavator Weight Class (t) 1-5 5-12 8-18 14-22 18-28 25-40 40-70 70-120

Mechanical attachment 
adapter

Hydraulic attachment 
adapter

Hydraulic 
Bolt-on-adapter

Pendulum adapter for 
attachments

A Change attachments in ten seconds!

B No external hoses to attachments 

C Twin lock with OilQuick lock support

D Enables the right attachment for the job

E Maximum of up to 9 couplings

F No oil loss during change over

Product features


