

OilQuick Coupler

	0Q 40/24	0Q 45-5	0Q 60-5	0Q 65	0Q 70/55	0Q 80	0Q 90	0Q 120
Width (mm)	240	290	340	440	550	590	750	870
Pin distance (mm)	300	430	480	530	600	670	750	925
Weight (kg)	32	85	135	170	230	320	630	1200
Max. number of hose couplings								
Max.	4	5	5	5	6	6	9	8
3/8"	2	3	2				1	
1/2"	2	2	1	2	2	2	3	3
3/4"			2	3	2	2	1	
1"					2	2	4	3
1,5"					-	-	-	2
Electrical coupling (option)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Excavator Weight Class (t)	1-5	5-12	8-18	14-22	18-28	25-40	40-70	70-120

Attachment Adapters



Mechanical attachment



Hydraulic attachment



Hydraulic **Bolt-on-adapter**



Pendulum adapter for

Product features

- A Change attachments in ten seconds!
- No external hoses to attachments
- Twin lock with OilQuick lock support
- Enables the right attachment for the job
- Maximum of up to 9 couplings
- No oil loss during change over